
CB2
Drumchapel 
Local

Bus Timetable
From 23 October 2013

This service is operated by 
Community Transport Glasgow 
in partnership with SPT.

This service is operated by Community Transport 
Glasgow in partnership with Strathclyde 
Partnership for Transport. If you have any 
comments or suggestions about the service(s) 
provided please contact:

Community Transport 
Glasgow 
Annick Ind. Est.
87 Eastmuir Street
Glasgow G32 0HS

t  0141 778 2042
e  bus@spt.co.uk

D
ru

m
ry

D
ru

m
c
h

a
p

e
l

G
re

a
t

W
e
s
te

rn
R

e
ta

il
P

a
rk

C
b

2
S

u
m

m
e
rh

il
l
R

d

D
ru

m
m

o
re

A
v
e

L
a
d

y
lo

a
n

A
v
e

A
n

to
n

in
e

R
d

H
a
lg

re
e
n

A
v
e

D
ru

m
ry

R
o

a
d

E
a
s
t

D
ru

m
c
h

a
p

e
l

S
h

o
p

p
in

g
C

e
n

tr
e

DuntreathAve

C
b

2

C
b

2

H
e
c
la

A
v
e

C
b

2

C
b

2

C
b

2

C
b

2

C
b

2

Route map service CB2

For more information visit spt.co.uk 
or any SPT travel centre: Buchanan 
Bus Station, East Kilbride Bus Station, 
Greenock and Hamilton Bus Station.  
Alternatively, for all public transport 
timetable enquiries, call:

Whilst every effort will be made to adhere 
to the scheduled times, the Partnership 
disclaims any liability in respect of loss or 
inconvenience arising from any failure to 
operate journeys as published, changes in 
timings or printing errors.

Please note – Calls to 0845 271 2405 will be 
charged at 2p per min (inc. VAT) plus your 
Telecoms Providers Access Charge.

Bus Operations
SPT
131 St. Vincent Street	
Glasgow G2 5JF

t  0845 271 2405
    0141 333 3690
e  bus@spt.co.uk



Service CB2	 Drumchapel Local
Operated by Community Transport Glasgow in partnership with SPT

The 24 hour clock is used 
throughout this guide to avoid 
confusion between am and 
pm times.

For example:
9.00am is shown as 0900
2.15pm is shown as 1415
10.25pm is shown as 2225

1
2
3

4
567

8

9  
10

11 12
13

14

15

16

171819   

20

21

22

23 24

This service will not operate on 25th December and 1st January. On other bank, 
public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified subject to traffic 
requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement 
with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport.

Mondays to Fridays

Summerhill Road 0800 0845 0930 1015 1100 1145 1315 1400 1445 1530 1615 1700
Ladyloan Avenue 0804 0849 0934 1019 1104 1149 1319 1404 1449 1534 1619 1704
The Antonine Road 0808 0853 0938 1023 1108 1153 1323 1408 1453 1538 1623 1708
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0812 0857 0942 1027 1112 1157 1327 1412 1457 1542 1627 1712
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0815 0900 0945 1030 1115 1200 1330 1415 1500 1545 1630 1715
Drumchapel Retail Park 0820 0905 0950 1035 1120 1205 1335 1420 1505 1550 1635 1720

Drumchapel Retail Park 0823 0908 0953 1038 1123 1208 1338 1423 1508 1553 1638 1723
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0828 0913 0958 1043 1128 1213 1343 1428 1513 1558 1643 1728
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0832 0917 1002 1047 1132 1217 1347 1432 1517 1602 1647 1732
The Antonine Road 0837 0922 1007 1052 1137 1222 1352 1437 1522 1607 1652 1737
Ladyloan Avenue 0840 0925 1010 1055 1140 1225 1355 1440 1525 1610 1655 1740
Summerhill Road 0842 0927 1012 1057 1142 1227 1357 1442 1527 1612 1657 1742

Saturdays

Summerhill Road 0930 1015 1100 1145 1230 1400 1445 1530 1615 1700
Ladyloan Avenue 0934 1019 1104 1149 1234 1404 1449 1534 1619 1704
The Antonine Road 0938 1023 1108 1153 1238 1408 1453 1538 1623 1708
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0942 1027 1112 1157 1242 1412 1457 1542 1627 1712
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0945 1030 1115 1200 1245 1415 1500 1545 1630 1715
Drumchapel Retail Park 0950 1035 1120 1205 1250 1420 1505 1550 1635 1720

Drumchapel Retail Park 0953 1038 1123 1208 1253 1423 1508 1553 1638 1723
Hallgreen Ave at Kendoon Ave 0958 1043 1128 1213 1258 1428 1513 1558 1643 1728
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 1002 1047 1132 1217 1302 1432 1517 1602 1647 1732
The Antonine Road 1007 1052 1137 1222 1307 1437 1522 1607 1652 1737
Ladyloan Avenue 1010 1055 1140 1225 1310 1440 1525 1610 1655 1740
Summerhill Road 1012 1057 1142 1227 1312 1442 1527 1612 1657 1742

Mondays to Fridays

Summerhill Road 0800 0845 0930 1015 1100 1145 1315 1400 1445 1530 1615 1700
Ladyloan Avenue 0804 0849 0934 1019 1104 1149 1319 1404 1449 1534 1619 1704
The Antonine Road 0808 0853 0938 1023 1108 1153 1323 1408 1453 1538 1623 1708
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0812 0857 0942 1027 1112 1157 1327 1412 1457 1542 1627 1712
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0815 0900 0945 1030 1115 1200 1330 1415 1500 1545 1630 1715
Drumchapel Retail Park 0820 0905 0950 1035 1120 1205 1335 1420 1505 1550 1635 1720

Drumchapel Retail Park 0823 0908 0953 1038 1123 1208 1338 1423 1508 1553 1638 1723
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0828 0913 0958 1043 1128 1213 1343 1428 1513 1558 1643 1728
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0832 0917 1002 1047 1132 1217 1347 1432 1517 1602 1647 1732
The Antonine Road 0837 0922 1007 1052 1137 1222 1352 1437 1522 1607 1652 1737
Ladyloan Avenue 0840 0925 1010 1055 1140 1225 1355 1440 1525 1610 1655 1740
Summerhill Road 0842 0927 1012 1057 1142 1227 1357 1442 1527 1612 1657 1742

Saturdays

Summerhill Road 0930 1015 1100 1145 1230 1400 1445 1530 1615 1700
Ladyloan Avenue 0934 1019 1104 1149 1234 1404 1449 1534 1619 1704
The Antonine Road 0938 1023 1108 1153 1238 1408 1453 1538 1623 1708
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 0942 1027 1112 1157 1242 1412 1457 1542 1627 1712
Hallgreen Avenue at Kendoon Avenue 0945 1030 1115 1200 1245 1415 1500 1545 1630 1715
Drumchapel Retail Park 0950 1035 1120 1205 1250 1420 1505 1550 1635 1720

Drumchapel Retail Park 0953 1038 1123 1208 1253 1423 1508 1553 1638 1723
Hallgreen Ave at Kendoon Ave 0958 1043 1128 1213 1258 1428 1513 1558 1643 1728
Drumchapel Shopping Centre 1002 1047 1132 1217 1302 1432 1517 1602 1647 1732
The Antonine Road 1007 1052 1137 1222 1307 1437 1522 1607 1652 1737
Ladyloan Avenue 1010 1055 1140 1225 1310 1440 1525 1610 1655 1740
Summerhill Road 1012 1057 1142 1227 1312 1442 1527 1612 1657 1742

Mondays to Fridays

Saturdays

Route Service CB2: From Drumchapel, Summerhill Road via Pitmilly Road, Drummore Road, Peel Glen Road, Ladyloan Avenue, Lochgoin Avenue, 
Achamore Road, Fettercairn Avenue, Antonine Road, Fettercairn Avenue, Inchfad Drive, Dunkenny Road, Drumry Road East, Kinfauns Drive, Hecla 
Avenue, Dunkenny Road, Hallgreen Avenue, Drumry Road East, Duntreath Avenue to Drumchapel Retail Park, Allerdyce Road

Return from Drumchapel Retail Park, Allerdyce Rd via Duntreath Avenue, Drumry Road East, Hallgreen Avenue, Dunkenny Road, Drumry Road East, 
Kinfauns Drive, Hecla Avenue, Dunkenny Road, Inchfad Drive, Fettercairn Avenue, Antonine Road, Fettercairn Avenue, Achamore Road, Lochgoin 
Avenue, Ladyloan Avenue, Peel Glen Road to Drumchapel, Summerhill Road.

Fare table service CB2

Adult single fares £

Summerhill Rd Terminus
0.80 Backmuir Rd
1.00 0.80 Lochgoin Ave
1.00 1.00 0.80 Achamore Rd/Fettercairn Ave
1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Antonine Rd 
1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Fettercairn Ave South
1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Dunkenny Rd/Halbeath Ave
1.85 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Dunkenny Rd/Hecla Place
1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Drumchapel Shopping Cen
1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Hallgreen Ave 
1.85 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Hallgreen Ave nth of Rbt
1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Drumry Rd East (west end)
1.90 1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Drumry Rd East (east end)
1.90 1.90 1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Duntreath Ave/Dalsetter Ave
1.90 1.90 1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.60 1.60 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.80 Drumchapel Retail Park, Allerdyce Rd

FARES ARE CORRECT AT OCTOBER 2013 - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Child Single Fares
(from 5th to 16th birthday)

Children under school age travel free
Childs single fares at half the adult single

fare rounded up to the next 5 pence


